A smooth design solution
for a seamless look
Philips LED Single Optic PAR30S Lamps with AirFlux Technology
provide superior lighting aesthetics and optimal thermal efficiency
in a sleek, lightweight design.
High efficacy LED reflector lamp
• Single Optic reduces glare to improve shopper
experience

Watts
Energy Star®
Rated Avg
Life (Hrs)1
Rated Avg
Life (yrs)2
Approx.
Lumens
Beam
Angle
MBCP3 CRI Est Energy
Cost2,4
Color
Temp
(K)
43526-3 9290011122 12.5PAR30S/S15/827 DIM AF SO 12.5 25000 22.7 850 15 7400 80 $1.45 2700
43527-1 9290011123 12.5PAR30S/S15/830 DIM AF SO 12.5 25000 22.7 900 15 7900 80 $1.45 3000
43529-7 9290011125 12.5PAR30S/F25/827 DIM AF SO 12.5 25000 22.7 850 25 5000 80 $1.45 2700
43530-5 9290011126 12.5PAR30S/F25/830 DIM AF SO 12.5 25000 22.7 900 25 5300 80 $1.45 3000
43531-3 9290011127 12.5PAR30S/F25/840 DIM AF SO 12.5 25000 22.7 950 25 5500 80 $1.45 4000
43532-1 9290011128 12.5PAR30S/F35/827 DIM AF SO 12.5 25000 22.7 850 35 2400 80 $1.45 2700
43533-9 9290011129 12.5PAR30S/F35/830 DIM AF SO 12.5 25000 22.7 900 35 2500 80 $1.45 3000
43534-7 9290011130 12.5PAR30S/F35/840 DIM AF SO 12.5 25000 22.7 950 35 2700 80 $1.45 4000